Trophy results

Austrian Open 2008

All days - Overall

Pos.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Page

© Nk ON =

List
58
36
145
39
17
131
64
85
29
149
11
40
19
94
98
30
37
60

148
44
51
54
78
67

138

153
32
48
41
91
100
143
101
104
112
8
46
34
80
90
53
127
137
142

Team

France Nat. TKD Team
Croatian National Team
Chinese Taipei
Taekwondo club MARJAN
Belarus national team
Mexico National team

Judo Club Pforzheim e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

Hessische Taekwondo Union
Taekwondo clubOSVIT

National Team of Cuba

Team Austria

Taekwondo savez Zagrebacke zupanije
Belgium National Team

POST-SV Miinchen

TKD Verein Gladbeck

Taekwondo club Susedgrad sokol
Taekwondo klub Omega

Bodensee Schulsportverein e.V.
Friedrichshafen Abt

Ukraine Taekwondo Team
Taekwondo club ORION

Czech National Team

London Region Team

olymic taekwondo Lidenscheid e.V.

Taekwondo Moo Duk Kwan e.V. Bad
Windsheim

Polish TKD Fed. Nat. Team, Warsaw
Argentina National Team

Zlatni Ljiljani Sarajevo
Taekwondo club METALAC
TAEKWONDO CLUB DUBRAVA
Taekwondo club GACKA
Landeskader Berlin/Brandenburg TVBB
Macedoniki Dinami Kozani-Greece
Sweden National Team

National Team

National Team Israel

TKD TERRACINA 1984
Nationalteam Cadets

Taekwondo club FORTECA Korcula
Taekwondo club Pantera

TSV 1865 Dachau
BTV-Landeskader Berlin

Kang Han taekwondo

jordan olympic team

Norwegian Martial Arts Federation
Slovenia Team
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Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz

10 3
2 8
1 15
2 3
2 1
0 2
0 1
2 0
1 4
0 0
1 2
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1 1
2 4
1 0
0 3
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0 2
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Colombia Olympic Team
TKD Feniks-Vukomerec
National Team of Cyprus

Taekwondo Verein Creti Tubingen e.V.

SG-Ostalb

Sportinternat Swisttal

SCUOLA TAEKWONDO GENOVA
Portuguese National Team

Spartak

Taekwondo club KONDOR

turkish national team

Taekwondo Gemeinschaft Allgau e.V.
TSV1860Weissenburg abt Taekwondo
OLIMPICO CLUB LECCE
Wettkampfgemeinschaft Salzburg
LZ-Tirol

LZ Ost

Taeguk Gussing

TKD Verein HALL

Sung-Ree Botevgrad

TKD Jastreb

TAEKWONDO CLUB OSIJEK
TAEKWONDO KLUB «SAIJNAMI»
Taekwondo Ozer

TSC Gladbeck e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

Wuppertaler Tiger e.V. Abt. Taekwondo

Wessex Taekwondo Association
Team Ireland

TAEKWONDO GUERRA CATANZARO
(CALABRIA-ITALY)
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